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fEREAE I5H e NLEES | FREERE | BARE | WRIEERE | T8 BREEE | SHEE | SieRE | EHES & &t RI=EE
B EENE | HASY 473z ft 225,000 | 225,000 |225,000 | 225,000 |225,000 | 225,000 |225,000 | 225,000 |225,000 2,025,000

THISY 10834 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 |225,000 |225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 225,000 | 225,000 2,025,000
= 450,000 450,000 | 450,000 |450,000 |450,000 450,000 450,000 |450,000 |450,000 0 | 4,050,000 0
6Zs) (47 : )
fEREAE g H fim & NEES | FREERE | BAERE | WRIEERE | TAEE  BREEE | SHERE | SR8 | EHEE HiE & &t Z=5|%8

1| AEARE | AEFHERE(GORE - BHE)5/17~5/ 198 - X<(Eh 845,060 845,060 3,204,940
2 RAERFRE REFMELTENR 5/17~5/195= -2 10,738 10,738 3,194,202
3| AEATRE RRIMERE(IBE)S5/17~5/198 5 (& 13,100 13,100 3,181,102
4| FERRE | HEMMERE(RE)5/17~5/198R - X($H 9,410 9,410 | 3,171,692
5| AEMRE REMERE (EE-EHE) 1/22~1/248R 468,000 468,000 2,703,692
6 HEARE REELER 1/22~1/248R 7,913 7913 | 2,695,779
7| RAEMTRE HREMERE(XIBE)1/22~1/245KR 29,900 29,900 2,665,879
8| AEMRE REIMERE(BE)1/22~1/24FR 24,210 24,210 2,641,669
O ABEARE REHERE(RES - 1EHE)8/23~8/25= I8 145,140 145,140 2,496,529

10| AEMFRE HRMESNE —tJf] 347,490 347,490 2,149,039

11| LHRE |SRAHRE AR 535,024 535,024 1,614,015

12| LHRE |[WLHEE EIRIE 874,467 874,467 739,548

13| LIRE |BRRELD VERE. ITAK 148,621 148,621 590,927

14| LB  BERTLIOVERE 43,560 43,560 547,367

15| [AIRE |EAEKD(VOL.A)EIRIE. HE., SNV, 7TvTEBERE 67,419 67,419 479,948

16| [A3RE |BAFLO(VOL.S)ENRIE. BhXAl, Py TEBRE 131,994 131,994 347,954

17| LIRE |&BRILLD (5A5) BRIE. AR 54,194 54,194 293,760

18| LIRE |BArLD (8AS) HRIE 44,880 44,880 248,880

19| LIRE |B2EL (1AS) ERE 31,901 31,901 216,979

20 ERUERE 1ESH)—-2MR 44,880 44,880 172,099

21 ERMERE SRIE—R 5,643 5,643 166,456

22| BRUERE 5Ly NRSYFROBAE 1,500 1,500 164,956

23 ERBAE ZEESA (BRJ0-0) 47,245 47,245 117,711

24 BRIEBAE SEBESN (MR 5,496 5,496 112,215

25 EREBAE #HEN (B SRAB. BAREZENHE) 116,676 116,676 -4,461

a &t 5,496 192,181 44,880 (47,245 0 247,651 0 /200,913 0 3,316,095 | 4,054,461




